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11-12-20 edmond 12-Nov-20 Yards
Mustang High School [MUST]

Time F/P/S Relay

Meet Results

Coach: Tony Evans

Place Points

Improv

Event# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay

2:06.73Y F A Relay
Lilian Hua (SR)
2:26.82Y F B Relay

Ella Bruce (SR)

Event# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)

30.71Y F
36.90Y F

Event# 2 Male 200 Medley Relay

2:10.84Y F B Relay
Ethan Bonta (SR)
2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay

Brody White (SO)
Event# 2 Male 200 Medley Relay

31.66Y F
33.56Y F

Event# 3 Female 200 Free

2:19.06Y F
2:48.19Y F
NS F
Event # 4 Male 200 Free
2:31.09Y F
2:46.77Y F
2:49.19Y F
Event# 5 Female 200 IM
2:36.47Y F
2:45.57Y F
3:09.17Y F
Event# 6 Male 200 IM
2:15.87Y F
2:46.67Y F
2:50.95Y F
Event# 7 Female 50 Free
30.93Y F
31.42Y F
33.39Y F
Event# 8 Male 50 Free
26.16Y F
31.00Y F
40.12Y F
Event# 9 Female 100 Fly
1:11.71Y F

Mustang High School
Britton Kawaguchi (SR)
Mustang High School
Madchen Dahlvang (JR)

Hua, Lilian
Bruce, Ella

Mustang High School
Stephen Chestnut (SR)

Mustang High School
Donald Nguyen (JR)

- Lead-Off Legs ( 50 Back)
White, Brody
Bonta, Ethan

Henry, Olivia
Capp, Katelyn
Goebel, Presley

Jackson, John
Zwirtz, Hayden
Templeton, Brayden

Kawaguchi, Britton
Nguyen, Brenda
Riley, Courtney

Walswick, Aiden
Bell, Tommy
Genzler, Justin

Clark, Zoey
Trnkova, Justina
Izell, Janessa

White, Brody
Price, Austin
Prieto, Brandon

Nguyen, Brenda

Brenda Nguyen (FR)

Janessa Izell (JR)

Justin Genzler (JR)

Aiden Walswick (JR)

6
Zoey Clark (SO)
10

26

14

Courtney Riley (JR)

Austin Price (FR)

John Jackson (JR)

16
21
22

12
14
18

18
19

14
16
18

12
20
24

18

-1.38
-1.31

1.04
-0.52

-1.88
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Mustang High School [MUST]

Coach: Tony Evans

Meet Results

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
1:37.80Y F Clark, Zoey 17 - -—
1:42.58Y F Hogan, Lucy 18 - -
Event#10 Male 100 Fly
1:03.80Y F Nguyen, Donald 10 7 0.99
1:17.04Y F  Genzler, Justin 17 - -
1:17.63Y F Bell, Tommy 18 --- 0.20
Event # 11 Female 100 Free
1:01.96Y F Hua, Lilian 7 12 -3.46
1:12.64Y F Dahlvang, Madchen 16 1 0.86
1:13.18Y F Bruce, Ella 18 - 0.88
Event # 12 Male 100 Free
1:04.64Y F Bonta, Ethan 17 - -0.39
1:04.95Y F  Chestnut, Stephen 18 - -2.55
Event # 13 Female 500 Free
6:04.46Y F Henry, Olivia 6 13 15.79
7:05.62Y F Riley, Courtney 10 7 -18.53
Event # 14 Male 500 Free
5:26.58Y F  Walswick, Aiden 5 14 4.71
7:00.93Y F Jackson, John 13 4 25.74
Event # 15 Female 200 Free Relay
2:01.91Y F A Relay Mustang High School 7 24
Ella Bruce (SR) Madchen Dahlvang (JR) Britton Kawaguchi (SR) Brenda Nguyen (FR)
2:07.08Y F B Relay Mustang High School 8 22
Justina Trnkova (FR) Morgan Brown (SR) Lucy Hogan (SO) Olivia Henry (SR)
Event # 15 Female 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)
31.09Y F Trnkova, Justina - - -
33.69Y F Bruce, Ella - - 1.91
Event#16 Male 200 Free Relay
1:54.72Y F A Relay Mustang High School 9 18
Stephen Chestnut (SR) Tommy Bell (JR) Austin Price (FR) Brody White (SO)
2:12.77Y F B Relay Mustang High School 13 8
Brandon Prieto (SO) Jackson Hill (JR) Brayden Templeton (JR) Hayden Zwirtz (SO)
Event # 16 Male 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)
29.61Y F  Chestnut, Stephen - - 0.88
39.67Y F  Prieto, Brandon - - 11.15
Event # 17 Female 100 Back
1:09.27Y F Hua, Lilian 10 7 0.79
1:23.44Y F  Pritchard, Makenzie 18 - -—
1:36.30Y F Capp, Katelyn 19 - -
Event # 18 Male 100 Back
1:11.42Y F Nguyen, Donald 11 6 -1.87
1:12.98Y F Bonta, Ethan 12 5 -2.15
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1:19.05Y F Hill, Jackson 16 1 -3.81
Event # 19 Female 100 Breast
1:19.02Y F Kawaguchi, Britton 6 13 4.66
1:28.95Y F Dahlvang, Madchen 13 4 0.22
1:30.68Y F Brown, Morgan 16 1 3.95
Event # 20 Male 100 Breast
1:20.78Y F  Chestnut, Stephen 15 2 2.18
1:24.80Y F  White, Brody 16 1 -10.46
2:01.51Y F  Prieto, Brandon 19 - 8.29
Event # 21 Female 400 Free Relay
4:32.02Y F A Relay Mustang High School 7 24
Olivia Henry (SR) Zoey Clark (SO) Courtney Riley (JR) Lilian Hua (SR)
4:56.79Y F B Relay Mustang High School 9 18
Janessa Izell (JR) Katelyn Capp (FR) Morgan Brown (SR) Justina Trnkova (FR)

Event # 21 Female 400 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs ( 100 Free )

1:06.58Y F
1:27.21Y F

Event # 22 Male 400 Free Relay

4:08.90Y F A Relay
Tommy Bell (JR)
4:40.19Y F B Relay

Justin Genzler (JR)

Henry, Olivia
Izell, Janessa

Mustang High School

John Jackson (JR) Donald Nguyen (JR)
Mustang High School
Ethan Bonta (SR) Hayden Zwirtz (SO)

Event # 22 Male 400 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Free)

1:05.88Y F
1:13.16Y F

Genzler, Justin
Bell, Tommy

Aiden Walswick (JR)

10
Jackson Hill (JR)

- 2.82
- 8.52
22
14
- 8.15



