Meet Results

11-12-20 edmond 12-Nov-20 Yards

Mustang High School [MUST] Coach: Tony Evans

36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School 9 18 Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.38 1.31 1.04 0.52
2:06.73Y F A Relay Mustang High School Lilian Hua (SR) 2:26.82Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ella Bruce (SR) Madchen Dahlvang (JR) Janessa Izell (JR) Event # 1 Female 200 Medley Relay 30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Brook Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay	1.31
2:26.82Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ella Bruce (SR) Madchen Dahlvang (JR) Janessa Izell (JR) Courtney Riley (JR) Event # 1 Female 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.31
Ella Bruce (SR) Madchen Dahlvang (JR) Janessa Izell (JR) Courtney Riley (JR) Event # 1 Female 200 Medley Relay 30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Ethan Bonta (SR) Ethan Bonta (SR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Aiden Walswick (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay Brody White (SO) White, Brody F White, Brody	1.31
Event # 1 Female 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.31
30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.31
30.71Y F Hua, Lilian 36.90Y F Bruce, Ella Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.31
Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School 9 18 Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	1.04
2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	
2:10.84Y F B Relay Mustang High School Ethan Bonta (SR) Stephen Chestnut (SR) Justin Genzler (JR) Austin Price (FR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	
Ethan Bonta (SR) 2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay 31.66Y Stephen Chestnut (SR) Mustang High School Donald Nguyen (JR) Austin Price (FR) John Jackson (JR) Austin Price (FR) John Jackson (JR) -	
2:01.64Y F DQ A Relay Mustang High School Brody White (SO) Donald Nguyen (JR) Aiden Walswick (JR) John Jackson (JR) Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	
Event # 2 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back) 31.66Y F White, Brody	
31.66Y F White, Brody	
31.66Y F White, Brody	
	0.52
Event # 3 Female 200 Free	
	2.98
2:48.19Y F Capp, Katelyn 15 2	
NS F Goebel, Presley	
To Good, Hesicy	
Event # 4 Male 200 Free	
2:31.09Y F Jackson, John 16 1	7.84
= · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2:49.19Y F Templeton, Brayden 22	3.90
Event # 5 Female 200 IM	
	3.17
2:45.57Y F Nguyen, Brenda 14 3	
	0.51
Event # 6 Male 200 IM	1.07
- /	1.87
	0.26
2:50.95Y F Genzler, Justin 19	
Event # 7 Female 50 Free	
	0.73
31.42Y F Trnkova, Justina 16 1	
33.39Y F Izell, Janessa 18	0.46
Event # 8 Male 50 Free	
	0.61
	1.60
Event # 9 Female 100 Fly	
1:11.71Y F Nguyen, Brenda 9 9	1.88

Meet Results

11-12-20 edmond 12-Nov-20 Yards Mustang High School [MUST] Coach: Tony Evans

Time	F/P/S Rela	y			Place	Points	Improv
1:37.80Y		F	Clark, Zoey		17		
1:42.58Y		F	Hogan, Lucy		18		
Event # 10 Male 1	00 Fly						
1:03.80Y	00 1 Ij	F	Nguyen, Donald		10	7	0.99
1:17.04Y		F	Genzler, Justin		17		
1:17.63Y		F	Bell, Tommy		18		0.20
Event # 11 Female	100 Froo						
1:01.96Y	e 100 Free	F	Hua, Lilian		7	12	-3.46
1:12.64Y		F	Dahlvang, Madchen		16	1	0.86
1:13.18Y		F	Bruce, Ella		18		0.88
	00.5						
Event # 12 Male 1	00 Free	_	D (Dd		17		0.20
1:04.64Y		F	Bonta, Ethan		17		-0.39
1:04.95Y		F	Chestnut, Stephen		18		-2.55
Event # 13 Female	e 500 Free						
6:04.46Y		F	Henry, Olivia		6	13	15.79
7:05.62Y		F	Riley, Courtney		10	7	-18.53
Event # 14 Male 5	00 Free						
5:26.58Y		F	Walswick, Aiden		5	14	4.71
7:00.93Y		F	Jackson, John		13	4	25.74
Event # 15 Female	200 Free Rela	w					
2:01.91Y F	A Relay	•	Mustang High School		7	24	
Ella Bruce (S	•	,	Madchen Dahlvang (JR)	Britton Kawaguchi (SR)	Brenda Nguy		
2:07.08Y F	B Relay	y	Mustang High School		8 22		
Justina Trnko	va (FR)		Morgan Brown (SR)	Lucy Hogan (SO)	Olivia Henry	(SR)	
Event # 15 Female	e 200 Free Rela	y	- Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)				
31.09Y		F	Trnkova, Justina				
33.69Y		F	Bruce, Ella				1.91
Event # 16 Male 2	00 Free Relay						
1:54.72Y F	A Relay	v	Mustang High School		9	18	
Stephen Ches	-	,	Tommy Bell (JR)	Austin Price (FR)	Brody White		
2:12.77Y F	B Relay	y	Mustang High School	,	13	8	
Brandon Priet	o (SO)		Jackson Hill (JR)	Brayden Templeton (JR)	Hayden Zwii	tz (SO)	
Event # 16 Male 2	00 Free Relay	_]	Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)				
29.61Y	•	F	Chestnut, Stephen				0.88
39.67Y		F	Prieto, Brandon				11.15
Event # 17 Female	100 Rook						
1:09.27Y	t TOU DACK	F	Hua, Lilian		10	7	0.79
1:23.44Y		F	Pritchard, Makenzie		18		
1:36.30Y		F	Capp, Katelyn		19		
			-				
Event # 18 Male 1 1:11.42Y	00 Back	F	Nguyen, Donald		11	6	-1.87
1:12.98Y		F	Bonta, Ethan		12	5	-2.15
1.12.701		1.	zona, zami		12	5	2.13

Page

Meet Results

11-12-20 edmond 12-Nov-2	20 Yards										
Mustang High School [MUST] Coach: Tony Evans											
	_	•									
1.10.0537	Г	II:11 I1		16	1	2.01					
1:19.05Y	F	Hill, Jackson		10	1	-3.81					
Event # 19 Female 100 Br	east										
1:19.02Y	F	Kawaguchi, Britton		6	13	4.66					
1:28.95Y	F	Dahlvang, Madchen		13	4	0.22					
1:30.68Y	F	Brown, Morgan		16	1	3.95					
Event # 20 Male 100 Brea	ıst										
1:20.78Y	F	Chestnut, Stephen		15	2	2.18					
1:24.80Y	F	White, Brody		16	1	-10.46					
2:01.51Y	F	Prieto, Brandon		19		8.29					
Event # 21 Female 400 Fr	•										
4:32.02Y F	A Relay	Mustang High School		7	24						
Olivia Henry (SR)		Zoey Clark (SO)	Courtney Riley (JR)	Lilian Hua (SR)							
4:56.79Y F	B Relay	Mustang High School		9	18						
Janessa Izell (JR)		Katelyn Capp (FR)	Morgan Brown (SR)	Justina Trnkova (FR)							
Event # 21 Female 400 Fr	ee Relay	- Lead-Off Legs (100 Free)									
1:06.58Y	F	Henry, Olivia				2.82					
1:27.21Y	F	Izell, Janessa				8.52					
Event # 22 Male 400 Free	Relay										
4:08.90Y F	A Relay	Mustang High School		8	22						
Tommy Bell (JR)	,	John Jackson (JR)	Donald Nguyen (JR)	Aiden Walswick	(JR)						
4:40.19Y F	B Relay	Mustang High School		10	14						
Justin Genzler (JR)		Ethan Bonta (SR)	Hayden Zwirtz (SO)	Jackson Hill (JR))						
Event # 22 Male 400 Free	Relay - 1	Lead-Off Legs (100 Free)									
1:05.88Y	F	Genzler, Justin									
1:13.16Y	F	Bell, Tommy				8.15					